Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
UBW
Molded-Case Circuit Breaker
UL 489 Listed
USA.UBW.07/2017
2  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
The WEG UBW Series of Molded Case Circuit Breakers are designed to

ELSI
Electronic
Trip with
Maintenance
Mode
*If ordering with factory installed options replace 3A with alpha numeric option code sequence
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  3Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
UBW225 Frame - Line and load side lugs included
Thermal Setting   Short Circuit Intrupting Capacity Catalog Number List Price Multiplier
(A) 480VAC 600VAC
15
35kA 18kA
UBW225N-FTU15-3A $665 Z10
20 UBW225N-FTU20-3A $665 Z10
30 UBW225N-FTU30-3A $665 Z10
40 UBW225N-FTU40-3A $665 Z10
50 UBW225N-FTU50-3A $665 Z10
60 UBW225N-FTU60-3A $665 Z10
70 UBW225N-FTU70-3A $665 Z10
80 UBW225N-FTU80-3A $728 Z10
100 UBW225N-FTU100-3A $728 Z10
125 UBW225N-FTU125-3A $1,100 Z10
150 UBW225N-FTU150-3A $1,550 Z10
200 UBW225N-FTU200-3A $1,550 Z10
225 UBW225N-FTU225-3A $1,550 Z10
15
65kA 25kA
UBW225H-FTU15-3A $965 Z10
20 UBW225H-FTU20-3A $965 Z10
30 UBW225H-FTU30-3A $965 Z10
40 UBW225H-FTU40-3A $965 Z10
50 UBW225H-FTU50-3A $965 Z10
60 UBW225H-FTU60-3A $965 Z10
70 UBW225H-FTU70-3A $965 Z10
80 UBW225H-FTU80-3A $1,055 Z10
100 UBW225H-FTU100-3A $1,055 Z10
125 UBW225H-FTU125-3A $1,450 Z10
150 UBW225H-FTU150-3A $2,050 Z10
200 UBW225H-FTU200-3A $2,050 Z10
225 UBW225H-FTU225-3A $2,050 Z10
15
100kA 35kA
UBW225L-FTU15-3A $1,200 Z10
20 UBW225L-FTU20-3A $1,200 Z10
30 UBW225L-FTU30-3A $1,200 Z10
40 UBW225L-FTU40-3A $1,200 Z10
50 UBW225L-FTU50-3A $1,200 Z10
60 UBW225L-FTU60-3A $1,200 Z10
70 UBW225L-FTU70-3A $1,200 Z10
80 UBW225L-FTU80-3A $1,200 Z10
100 UBW225L-FTU100-3A $1,350 Z10
125 UBW225L-FTU125-3A $1,350 Z10
150 UBW225L-FTU150-3A $2,800 Z10
200 UBW225L-FTU200-3A $2,400 Z10
225 UBW225L-FTU225-3A $2,400 Z10
Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
4  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us
UBW 250 400 600 800 Frame-  - Line and load side lugs included
Frame 250
Thermal Setting KA Rating at 480VAC Catalog Number List Price Multiplier
250 35 UBW250N-FTU250-3A $1,550 Z10
250 65 UBW250H-FTU250-3A $2,050 Z10
250 100 UBW250L-FTU250-3A $2,400 Z10
Frame 400
300 35 UBW400N-FTU300-3A $3,000 Z10
400 35 UBW400N-FTU400-3A $3,000 Z10
300 65 UBW400H-FTU300-3A $3,700 Z10
400 65 UBW400H-FTU400-3A $3,700 Z10
300 100 UBW400L-FTU300-3A $4,700 Z10
400 100 UBW400L-FTU400-3A $4,700 Z10
Frame 600
500 35 UBW600N-FTU500-3A $5,000 Z10
600 35 UBW600N-FTU600-3A $5,000 Z10
500 65 UBW500H-FTU500-3A $7,000 Z10
600 65 UBW600H-FTU600-3A $7,000 Z10
500 100 UBW500L-FTU500-3A $8,300 Z10
600 100 UBW600L-FTU600-3A $8,300 Z10
Frame 800
800 50 UBW800S-FTU800-3A $6,000 Z10
800 65 UBW800H-FTU800-3A $8,000 Z10
Frame 1200 with Electronic Trip - Not supplied with lugs
800 50 UBW1200S-ELS800-3A $14,000.00 Z10
800 65 UBW1200H-ELS800-3A $17,950.00 Z10
800 100 UBW1200L-ELS800-3A $21,950.00 Z10
1200 50 UBW1200S-ELS1200-3A $21,300.00 Z10
1200 65 UBW1200H-ELS1200-3A $22,200.00 Z10
1200 100 UBW1200L-ELS1200-3A $23,500.00 Z10
Frame 1200 with Electronic Trip and Maintenance Mode - Not supplied with lugs
800 50 UBW1200S-ELSI800-3A $21,950.00 Z10
800 65 UBW1200H-ELSI800-3A $21,950.00 Z10
800 100 UBW1200L-ELSI800-3A $24,600.00 Z10
1200 50 UBW1200S-ELSI1200-3A $22,000.00 Z10
1200 65 UBW1200H-ELSI1200-3A $24,500.00 Z10
1200 100 UBW1200L-ELSI1200-3A $25,800.00 Z10
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  5Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
UBW 2500 Frame
Frame 2500 with Electronic Trip - not supplied with lugs
Thermal Setting KA Raing 480vac Catalog Number List Multiplier
1600 65 UBW2500H-ELS1600-3A $29,600 Z10
1600 100 UBW2500L-ELS1600-3A $32,200 Z10
2000 65 UBW2500H-ELS2000-3A $30,700 Z10
2000 100 UBW2500L-ELS2000-3A $33,300 Z10
2500 65 UBW2500H-ELS2500-3A $32,400 Z10
2500 100 UBW2500L-ELS2500-3A $35,200 Z10
Frame 2500 with Electronic Trip and Maintenance Mode
Thermal Setting KA Raing 480vac Catalog Number List Multiplier
1600 65 UBW2500H-ELSI1600-3A $32,300 Z10
1600 100 UBW2500L-ELSI1600-3A $34,900 Z10
2000 65 UBW2500H-ELSI2000-3A $33,300 Z10
2000 100 UBW2500L-ELSI2000-3A $36,000 Z10
2500 65 UBW2500H-ELSI2500-3A $35,000 Z10
2500 100 UBW2500L-ELSI2500-3A $37,900 Z10
Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
6  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us

UVT UBW1200 D96 UNDERVOLTAGE RELEASE  208-240AC $964.29 53 $650.00
AX UBW2500 AUXILIARY SWITCH $1,034.19 A1 $650.00
AL UBW2500 ALARM SWITCH $1,034.19 A2 $650.00
SHT UBW2500 E26 SHUNT TRIP 24AC/DC $1,157.14 S9 $650.00
SHT UBW1200 D95 SHUNT TRIP 100-240AC $1,157.14 S10 $650.00
UVT UBW2500 C03 UNDERVOLTAGE RELEASE  24DC $1,157.14 61 $650.00
UVT UBW2500 D60 UNDERVOLTAGE RELEASE  110-127AC $1,157.14 62 $650.00
UVT UBW2500 D96 UNDERVOLTAGE RELEASE  208-240AC $1,157.14 63 $650.00
^ For both UBW600 and UBW800 products
For Option Positions see page 33
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  7Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
Standard Lugs
Frame Part Number Conductor Count Wire Size/Range Lugs Count List Multiplier
225 LT3-UBW225 1 14-4/0 AWG 3 $274.29 Z10
250 LT1-UBW255 1 4-350 1 $73.09 Z10
400 LT3-UBW400 2 3/0-250 3 $196.57 Z10
400 LT1-UBW400 1 250-500 1 $65.52 Z10
400 LT3D-UBW400 1 400-500 3 $252.95 Z10
600 LT3-UBW600 2 4/0-600 3 $310.86 Z10
Multi-Wire Lugs (Load Side Only)
Frame Part Number Conductor Count Wire Size/Range Lugs Count List Multiplier
225 WT3-UBW225 3 14-2 1 $212.10 Z10
225 WT6-UBW225 6 14-6 1 $212.10 Z10

2500 LT1B3-UBW1200 2 1-500 1 $243.00 Z10
2500 LT1A-UBW1600 4 500-1000 1 $333.71 Z10
2500 LT1C-UBW1600 4 1-600 1 $530.29 Z10
2500 RT1-UBW2000 4 1-600 1 $299.57 Z10
2500 RT1-UBW2500 6 2-600 1 $641.14 Z10
** Metric Mounting Hardware
Lugs
All WEG UBW Circuit Breaker supplied with Line/Load Lugs
Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
8  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us
Handle/Mechanism/Shafts NEMA 1/3R/12
Part Number Description List Multiplier
EHC6-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $372.86 Z10
EHC12-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $384.29 Z10
EHC16-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $410.00 Z10
EHC24-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $437.33 Z10
EHC6-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $385.71 Z10
EHC12-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $397.24 Z10
EHC16-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $497.90 Z10
EHC24-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $517.43 Z10
EHC6-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $393.33 Z10
EHC12-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $407.71 Z10
EHC16-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $482.29 Z10
EHC24-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $530.95 Z10
EHC6-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $544.76 Z10
EHC12-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $557.05 Z10
EHC16-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $650.19 Z10
EHC24-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $679.43 Z10
EHG6-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $656.33 Z10
EHG12-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $573.05 Z10
EHG16-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $679.43 Z10
EHG24-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $709.76 Z10
^  For both UBW600 and UBW800 products
Note:  UBW 2500 utilizes flange mount mechanism only.  Rotary handle is not available.
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  9Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
Handle/Mechanism/Shafts NEMA 4/4X
Part Number Description List Multiplier
EHC6X-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $468.57 Z10
EHC12X-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $482.29 Z10
EHC16X-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $536.95 Z10
EHC24X-UBW225 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $548.67 Z10
EHC6X-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $548.67 Z10
EHC12X-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $577.90 Z10
EHC16X-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $613.05 Z10
EHC24X-UBW250 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $634.57 Z10
EHC6X-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $549.67 Z10
EHC12X-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $587.43 Z10
EHC16X-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $622.57 Z10
EHC24X-UBW400 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $644.10 Z10
EHC6X-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $736.10 Z10
EHC12X-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $765.33 Z10
EHC16X-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $804.38 Z10
EHC24X-UBW800^ Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $804.38 Z10
EHG6X-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 6" $765.33 Z10
EHG12X-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 12" $784.86 Z10
EHG16X-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 16" $833.71 Z10
EHG24X-UBW1200 Handle + Mechanism + Shaft 24" $833.71 Z10
Note:  UBW 2500 utilizes flange mount mechanism only.  Rotary handle is not available.
^ For both UBW600 and UBW800 products
Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection

UBW
32  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us
Dimensions Frame 2500  - Flange Handle
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  33Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
Internal Locations for Breaker Options
Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
34  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us
ACW to UBW Cross Reference
ACW Breakers Part
Number
Description New UBW Part Number Comments
ACW125P-FTU15-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 15amp UBW225N-FTU15-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU20-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 20amp UBW225N-FTU20-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU30-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 30amp UBW225N-FTU30-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU40-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 40amp UBW225N-FTU40-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU50-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 50amp UBW225N-FTU50-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU60-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 60amp UBW225N-FTU60-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU80-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 80amp UBW225N-FTU80-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU100-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 100amp UBW225N-FTU100-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125P-FTU125-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 115amp UBW225N-FTU125-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW250P-FTU160-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 160amp UBW225N-FTU150-3A New UBW 150 Amp
ACW250P-FTU200-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 200amp UBW225N-FTU200-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW250P-FTU250-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 250amp UBW250N-FTU250-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW400P-FTU300-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 300amp UBW400N-FTU300-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW400P-FTU400-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 400amp UBW400N-FTU400-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW800P-FTU500-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 500amp UBW600N-FTU500-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW800P-FTU600-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 600amp UBW600N-FTU600-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW800P-FTU800-3 3 Pole 35ka@480vac 800amp UBW800S-FTU800-3A New UBW 50KA
ACW125W-FTU15-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 15amp UBW225H-FTU15-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU20-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 20amp UBW225H-FTU20-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU30-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 30amp UBW225H-FTU30-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU40-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 40amp UBW225H-FTU40-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU50-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 50amp UBW225H-FTU50-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU60-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 60amp UBW225H-FTU60-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU80-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 80amp UBW225H-FTU80-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU100-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 100amp UBW225H-FTU100-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW125W-FTU125-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 115amp UBW225H-FTU125-3A  Fixed Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW250W-FTU160-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 160amp UBW225H-FTU150-3A New UBW 150 Amp
ACW250W-FTU200-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 200amp UBW225H-FTU200-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW250W-FTU250-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 250amp UBW250H-FTU250-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW400W-FTU300-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 300amp UBW400H-FTU300-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW400W-FTU400-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 400amp UBW400H-FTU400-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW800W-FTU500-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 500amp UBW600H-FTU500-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW800W-FTU600-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 600amp UBW600H-FTU600-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
ACW800W-FTU800-3 3 Pole 65ka@480vac 800amp UBW800H-FTU800-3A  Adjustable Thermal and Fixed Magnetic
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  35Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UBW
Notes: